CHANGE ORDER
No. One (1)

—— — e
e ——

DATE OF ISSUANCE ___November 12, 1999 EFFECTIVE DATE

II

OWNER St Charles Parish Department of Public Works

CONTRACTOR  Barriere Construction Co., LLEC.

Conrract:
Project: 1999 Road Maintenance Program
OWNER's Contract No. __P960315 ENGINEER's Contract No.

ENGINEER Larry J. Picciola, Inc.

You are dircered to make the followmg?ﬁanges n the Contract Documents:
Description: Reconstruct a portion of River Road in Norco

Reason for Change Order: Extremely deteriorated road conditions.

Artachments; (List documents supporting change) Larry J. Picciola, Inc. letter dated October 25, 1999.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
RN pr— 41 — o
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion:
$ 750,834.72 Ready for final payment: ___January 20, 2000
(days or dates)
Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders No. __ 0_to
No. 0 to Q0 : No. 0_:
Substantial Completion:
$ 0.00 Ready for {inal payment: -0-
(days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
$_ 750.834.72 Ready for final payment: January 20, 2000
(days or dates)
Net increase of this Change Order: Net increase (decrease) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion:
§ _164,798.00 Ready for final payment: -0-
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion:
$_915,632.72 Ready for final payment: January 20, 2000 L. -
(days or dates) )

RECO 4 APPROVED:

CCEPTEZ;
By: ( : 1182 By:wd? “F— By: ’

ENG R (A T—izcd Signature) OWNER (Authorized Sigrfature) ~ CONTRA OR(Authorized Si

Date: ['z/ll‘:‘&lﬁ_ Date: i‘/l’; 2922 Date: ////_3?/7@

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

anrgiBGige HV

Presid

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Doturnents Committee and endorsed by The Asrociated General Contractors of America and the Construction Specificarions Instirure.




